
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
11th Continental Cup Competition

Rena (NOR)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 21 JAN 2018

START: 14:00

END: 14:35

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Laue Matthew, USA

TD Assistant Malik Faustyna, POL

Chief of Competition Magnussen Knut, NOR

Chief of Course Andersen Jan Olav, NOR

Course Data

Maximum climb 17 m

Height difference 35 m

Total climb 57 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

TERZER Dominik

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

19 SEP 19996
00:33

25:22.4

10.
25:55.4

1. 129.5

6.

FRITZ Martin

WSV Murau-Steiermark

AUT

24 OCT 19945
00:26

25:30.4

13.
+00:01.0

2. 131.3

5.

FLETCHER Taylor

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

11 MAY 199019
01:35

24:24.1

4.
+00:03.7

3. 114.0

19.

GERSTGRASER Paul

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

22 MAY 199530
02:06

24:02.9

1.
+00:13.5

4. 106.3

30.

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 199127
01:53

24:23.6

3.
+00:21.2

5. 109.5

27.

RIIBER Harald Johnas

Heming

NOR

08 APR 19952
00:13

26:08.3

29.
+00:25.9

6. 134.5

2.

JOEBSTL Thomas

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

22 SEP 199529
02:04

24:18.4

2.
+00:27.0

7. 106.8

29.

OFTEBRO Einar Luraas

Jardar Il

NOR

06 AUG 199811
00:50

25:32.7

14.
+00:27.3

FF 8. 125.3

11.

SIMON Tobias

SZ Breitnau

GER

15 AUG 199212
00:55

25:27.7

12.
+00:27.3

FF 9. 124.1

12.

DENDA Hidefumi

Waseda Unv.

JPN

16 DEC 19977
00:37

25:51.4

18.
+00:33.0

10. 128.6

7.

SONEHARA Go

Tokyo Biso Kogyo Corp.Ski Club

JPN

01 OCT 19939
00:42

25:53.3

21.
+00:39.9

11. 127.3

9.

KIMURA Kodai

Hanawa High School

JPN

06 JUN 20018
00:38

26:01.6

27.
+00:44.2

12. 128.3

8.

TILLER Simen

Moelven

NOR

26 NOV 19954
00:22

26:18.8

31.
+00:45.4

13. 132.4

4.

RUNGGALDIER Lukas

GS FIAMMEGIALLE

ITA

31 JUL 198734
02:14

24:41.8

6.
+01:00.4

14. 104.4

34.

BURAAS Lars

Hurdal Il

NOR

17 JAN 199533
02:11

24:53.4

7.
+01:09.0

15. 105.0

33.

FLASCHBERGER Bernhard

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

06 JUL 199640
02:43

24:25.6

5.
+01:13.2

16. 97.1

40.

SHIMIZU Aguri

Euglena Ski Club

JPN

09 MAR 199214
01:08

26:01.4

26.
+01:14.0

17. 120.9

14.

SKOGLUND Andreas

Molde Og omegn if

NOR

22 MAR 20013
00:15

26:55.1

39.
+01:14.7

18. 134.0

3.

DEUSCHL Christian

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

20 APR 199710
00:46

26:35.1

34.
+01:25.7

19. 126.4

10.

VILHELMSEN Emil

Mosjoen Il

NOR

18 JUL 199418
01:28

25:53.2

20.
+01:25.8

20. 115.7

18.

KOPP Tim

VSC Klingenthal

GER

11 FEB 199922
01:40

25:52.6

19.
+01:37.2

21. 112.7

22.

MASTIEV Samir

Ekaterinburg Dinamo

RUS

13 JAN 199336
02:26

25:07.7

8.
+01:38.3

22. 101.2

36.
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ZEMAN Martin

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 199332
02:07

25:27.0

11.
+01:38.6

23. 106.1

32.

WELDE David

SC Sohland

GER

15 APR 199421
01:40

25:54.6

22.
+01:39.2

24. 112.9

21.

SKAARSET Lars Ivar

Soere Aal il

NOR

05 JAN 199823
01:40

25:54.7

23.
+01:39.3

25. 112.7

22.

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 200013
01:04

26:31.1

33.
+01:39.7

26. 121.8

13.

OFTEBRO Jens Luraas

Jardar Il

NOR

21 JUL 200017
01:27

26:08.7

30.
+01:40.3

27. 116.0

17.

HAHN Martin

VSC Klingenthal

GER

06 MAY 199720
01:37

25:58.8

24.
+01:40.4

28. 113.6

20.

LOOMIS Adam

Flying Eagles Ski Club

USA

19 MAR 199235
02:19

25:17.3

9.
+01:40.9

29. 103.0

35.

KVARSTAD Simen

Byaasen Il

NOR

23 MAR 20001
00:00

27:53.0

45.
+01:57.6

30. 137.8

1.

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 199915
01:15

26:44.7

36.
+02:04.3

31. 119.0

15.

PFORDTE Maximilian

WSV Gruena.

GER

25 JUN 199816
01:19

26:50.3

38.
+02:13.9

32. 118.0

16.

RETTENEGGER Thomas

TSU St. Veit im Pongau-Salzburg

AUT

05 FEB 200025
01:52

26:20.0

32.
+02:16.6

33. 109.7

24.

YAMAMOTO Ryota

Waseda Unv.

JPN

13 MAY 199731
02:06

26:06.1

28.
+02:16.7

34. 106.2

31.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

GS FIAMMEGIALLE

ITA

17 DEC 199239
02:38

25:38.9

16.
+02:21.5

35. 98.4

38.

SALO Jussi

Tampereen Pyrintoe

FIN

24 NOV 199141
02:46

25:33.4

15.
+02:24.0

36. 96.4

41.

ANDREWS Grant

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

03 DEC 199724
01:52

26:39.8

35.
+02:36.4

37. 109.7

24.

ABRAMOV Konstantin

Moskovskaya Obl. GBU TSOVS

RUS

29 JUN 199728
01:55

26:56.6

40.
+02:56.2

38. 109.0

28.

GIANMOENA Luca

LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

16 NOV 199744
03:06

25:46.5

17.
+02:57.1

39. 91.4

44.

SHUMATE Jared

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

06 MAR 199942
02:52

26:01.3

25.
+02:57.9

40. 94.7

42.

FLATLA Kasper Moen

Jardar Il

NOR

22 FEB 199926
01:52

27:18.8

44.
+03:15.4

41. 109.7

24.

SALMELA Olli

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

27 MAY 199437
02:32

26:45.9

37.
+03:22.5

42. 99.8

37.

PASHAEV Alexander

St.Petersburg SHVSM po ZVS.

RUS

06 DEC 199747
03:14

27:09.7

41.
+04:28.3

43. 89.2

47.

KONOPLEV Ivan

KOR 1 Vyborgskaya SDUSHOR

RUS

04 MAY 199845
03:14

27:10.5

42.
+04:29.1

44. 89.4

45.

RAKPAROV Chingiz KAZ

05 JUL 199546
03:14

27:10.8

43.
+04:29.4

45. 89.4

45.

MAH Nathaniel

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

08 SEP 199543
03:01

28:46.6

48.
+05:52.2

46. 92.6

43.

SLAVIK Frantisek

Ski Club harrachov

CZE

24 MAY 199848
04:09

28:40.9

46.
+06:54.5

47. 75.6

48.

CEJCHAN Jakub

Lsk Lomnice nad popelkou

CZE

26 SEP 199849
04:15

28:41.5

47.
+07:01.1

48. 74.1

49.
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ORUSSAYEV Eldar KAZ

08 FEB 199450
04:44

28:58.1

49.
+07:46.7

49. 66.8

50.

Did not finish

Bib Name

MRAZ Noa Ian38 98.4 38.AUT 02:38

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

overcast -8-10 76Cross country hard

TD

Laue Matthew, USA

Chief of Competition

Magnussen Knut, NOR
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